10-Port Industrial Ethernet Managed Switch
Ultra-Reliable and Rugged with Flexible High Speed Gigabit
 2 Gigabit Ports for Copper or Fiber Connections
 Each gigabit port supports both copper and fiber links
 Auto-detecting 10/100/1000 RJ45 ports
 Gigabit fiber (SFP) connections up to 70+ km
 Plus 8 auto-detecting 10/100 RJ45 ports
Real-time Secure Performance

provided through FREE Firmware Upgrades.
Contact SIXNET for the latest information.
Ordering Guide
ET-10MG-1 Switch with all RJ45 copper ports
(no fiber transceivers populated)
ET-10MG-MX
Switch with 1 multimode gigabit
fiber transceiver populated (Up to
1.1 km; 850 nm wavelength)
ET-10MG-MM
Switch with 2 multimode gigabit
fiber transceivers populated (Up to
1.1 km; 850 nm wavelength)
ET-10MG-SX
Switch with 1 singlemode gigabit
fiber transceiver populated (10+
km; 1310 nm wavelength)
ET-10MG-SS
Switch with 2 singlemode gigabit
fiber transceivers populated (10+
km; 1310 nm wavelength)
Note: 100Mbps, special use and long haul
transceivers are available as special order.
Please contact SIXNET for details.
Accessories:
ET-PS-024-02 Power supply – AC to 24VDC, 2A
SP-ETH-2 Dual port Ethernet surge & lightning
protector for the 10/100 ports only
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767     Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA    mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173    Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346    Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
Mechanical Dimensions
0.84"
[2.12 cm]
2.30"
[5.84 cm]
DIN EN50022
(not included with units;
not shown to scale;
for reference only)
0.30"
[0.76 cm]1.06" [2.7 cm]
1.38" [3.5 cm]
Side View
DIN EN
50022
(not
included)
0.60"
[1.52 cm]
(typical for
SFP fiber)
Front View
1.95"
[4.95 cm]
2.20"
[5.59 cm]
0.10" [0.25 cm]
ET-10MG
Note: Some SFP (Mini-Gbic) modules (copper
or fiber) may protrude more than shown in this
drawing. Make sure you allow enough room for
the pluggable module and cable you are using.
0.20" [0.51 cm]
0.17"
[0.43]
(clear for
#8 screw)
5.98"
[15.18 cm]
6.25"
[15.88 cm]